
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

SPRING CLEAN LTD.

DSNHP0024521000

12

FEB-2020

12-MAR-2020 16:1906-MAR-2020

SCl PF ECR for the month of February

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1525469998

ECR

MAR-2020

TRRN Number

ECR Id 42194329

Total Members 478

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       4,85,415

Total Refund Advance       2,17,457

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       7,02,872

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

        9,333Aakash Singh           703        1,0121 101499540384 N.A.        8,436             0        8,436
AAKASH
SINGH

-        8,436             0          309 -

       11,709Aalekh Sunani           784        1,1292 101004940177 N.A.        9,409             0        9,409
AALEKH
SUNANI

-        9,409             0          345 -

          739
Abdul Jappar
Mollick

           54           783 101557702013 N.A.          649             0          649
ABDUL
JAPPAR
MOLLICK

-          649             0           24 -
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       34,350Gopal Chetry         1,250        1,800132 100159161538 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
GOPAL
CHETRY

-       15,000             0          550 -

            0Gouranga Roy             0            0133 101529678148 N.A.            0            29            0
GOURANGA
ROY

-            0             0            0 -

            0Gourhari Sheet             0            0134 100159308488 N.A.            0            29            0
GOURHARI
SHEET

-            0             0            0 -

       14,842Govind         1,236        1,781135 100065211111 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842GOVIND -       14,842             0          545 -

        9,379
Govind Singh
Asaval

          690          993136 100860508908 N.A.        8,279             0        8,279
GOVIND
SINGH
ASAVAL

-        8,279             0          303 -

       15,042
Haradhan
Acharya

        1,236        1,781137 101211252004 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
HARADHAN
ACHARYA

-       14,842             0          545 -

       21,000
Harendra Singh
Bisht

        1,250        1,800138 100471699551 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
HARENDRA
SINGH BISHT

-       15,000             0          550 -

       14,842
Hareram
Manjhi

        1,236        1,781139 100967016129 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
HARERAM
MANJHI

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842Hari Chand         1,236        1,781140 101102165411 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842HARI CHAND -       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842
Harishankar
Sahoo

        1,236        1,781141 100432268534 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
HARI
SHANKAR
SAHOO

-       14,842             0          545 -

       16,036Harish Chand         1,236        1,781142 100470960548 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
HARISH
CHAND

-       14,842             0          545 -

       13,054Harish Chand           850        1,224143 100432479138 N.A.       10,202             0       10,202
HARISH
CHAND

-       10,202             0          374 -

       14,842
Harish Kumar
Bisht

        1,236        1,781144 101287129633 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
HARISH
KUMAR
BISHT

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842
Harish Kumar
Pandey

        1,236        1,781145 101287129596 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
HARISH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-       14,842             0          545 -

        9,796Hasenur Islam           816        1,176146 101132399057 N.A.        9,796             0        9,796
HASENUR
ISLAM

-        9,796             0          360 -

       19,342
Hasta Bahadur
magar

        1,236        1,781147 100166070440 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
HASTA
BAHADUR
MAGAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       26,885Hemanto         1,250        1,800148 100063373380 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000HEMANTO -       15,000             0          550 -

       14,842Hira Lal Thapa         1,236        1,781149 100606457419 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
HIRA LAL
THAPA

-       14,842             0          545 -

       13,818Indrakant Jha         1,151        1,658150 101102165448 N.A.       13,818             0       13,818
INDRAKANT
JHA

-       13,818             0          507 -

       21,000Indu Naithani         1,250        1,800151 100168482047 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
INDU
NAITHANI

-       15,000             0          550 -

        9,715
Jabedur
Rahaman

          784        1,129152 101401028676 N.A.        9,409             0        9,409
JABEDUR
RAHAMAN

-        9,409             0          345 -
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       17,591Jagdish         1,250        1,800153 100947262227 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000JAGDISH -       15,000             0          550 -

       14,842Jain Singh         1,236        1,781154 100432277636 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842JAIN SINGH -       14,842             0          545 -

        9,796Jamsed Mondal           816        1,176155 101150793516 N.A.        9,796             0        9,796
JAMSED
MONDAL

-        9,796             0          360 -

       14,842Jay Prakash         1,236        1,781156 100179930076 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842JAY PRAKASH -       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842Jaydev         1,236        1,781157 100895665795 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842JAYDEV -       14,842             0          545 -

        4,956
Jayesh Ramu
Manjrekar

          402          580158 101412678921 N.A.        4,830             0        4,830
JAYESH
RAMU
MANJREKAR

-        4,830             0          178 -

       14,842Jeevan Kumar         1,236        1,781159 101283928897 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
JEEVAN
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842Jeewan Chand         1,236        1,781160 100180196982 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
JEEWAN
CHAND

-       14,842             0          545 -

       15,400
Jhabboo Lal
Thakur

        1,250        1,800161 100606436319 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
JHABBOO
LAL THAKUR

-       15,000             0          550 -

       15,842Jhantu Bera         1,236        1,781162 101167751833 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
JHANTU
BERA

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842
Jhareshwar
Patra

        1,236        1,781163 100180268660 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
JHARESHWA
R PATRA

-       14,842             0          545 -

       15,042Jitendar Manjhi         1,236        1,781164 100180350401 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
JITENDAR
MANJHI

-       14,842             0          545 -

       15,757Jitendra         1,236        1,781165 100432330678 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842JITENDRA -       14,842             0          545 -

       15,757Jitendra Pariyar         1,236        1,781166 100606436894 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
JITENDRA
PARIYAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842Jittender         1,236        1,781167 100606388457 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842JITTENDER -       14,842             0          545 -

        7,033Joginder Kumar           559          805168 100180528562 N.A.        6,709             0        6,709JOGINDRA -        6,709             0          246 -

        5,958Joni           487          702169 101412854049 N.A.        5,852             0        5,852JONI -        5,852             0          215 -

       18,730Kailash Ram         1,250        1,800170 100043741799 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
KAILASH
RAM

-       15,000             0          550 -

       10,171
Kalicharan
Maity

          829        1,194171 101221691706 N.A.        9,950             0        9,950
KALICHARAN
MAITY

-        9,950             0          365 -

       14,842Kamal Singh         1,236        1,781172 101287129622 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
KAMAL
SINGH

-       14,842             0          545 -

       16,594Kamlesh Devi         1,236        1,781173 100432360930 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
KAMLESH
DEVI

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842
Karnelius
Dodrai

        1,236        1,781174 101082499619 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
KARNELIUS
DODRAI

-       14,842             0          545 -
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       21,000Lava Kumar         1,250        1,800197 100207266471 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000LAVA KUMAR -       15,000             0          550 -

       18,967
Laxmi Narayan
Sahoo

        1,250        1,800198 100207358096 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
LAXMI
NARAYAN
SAHOO

-       15,000             0          550 -

       21,000Lokesh Kumar         1,250        1,800199 100207536290 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
LOKESH
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          550 -

       10,710Mabiya Bibi           784        1,129200 101272435501 N.A.        9,409             0        9,409MABIYA BIBI -        9,409             0          345 -

       16,341Madan Lal         1,250        1,800201 100029563609 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000MADAN LAL -       15,000             0          550 -

       14,842Madan Mandal         1,236        1,781202 100240084371 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
MADAN
MANDAL

-       14,842             0          545 -

       25,568Madan Rathor         1,250        1,800203 100432429369 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
MADAN
RATHOR

-       15,000             0          550 -

            0Madhabi Sarkar             0            0204 101256922063 N.A.            0            29            0
MADHABI
SARKAR

-            0             0            0 -

       16,452
Madho Singh
Bisht

        1,236        1,781205 100240154419 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
MADHO
SINGH BISHT

-       14,842             0          545 -

            0Madhu Singh             0            0206 100876279298 N.A.            0            29            0
MADHU
SINGH

-            0             0            0 -

       17,746Mahesh Chand         1,084        1,562207 100240489548 N.A.       13,017             0       13,017
MAHESH
CHAND

-       13,017             0          478 -

       11,009Mahesh Singh           784        1,129208 101132398987 N.A.        9,409             0        9,409
MAHESH
SINGH

-        9,409             0          345 -

       21,000Man Singh         1,250        1,800209 100468179647 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000MAN   SINGH -       15,000             0          550 -

       12,283
Maneesh
Chandra

        1,023        1,474210 101375530980 N.A.       12,283             0       12,283
MANEESH
CHANDRA

-       12,283             0          451 -

       14,330Mangal Saha         1,194        1,720211 101518750318 N.A.       14,330             0       14,330
MANGAL
SAHA

-       14,330             0          526 -

       14,842Manik Jana         1,236        1,781212 101518867219 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842MANIK JANA -       14,842             0          545 -

        6,249Manish Kumar           511          737213 101569240321 N.A.        6,138             0        6,138
MANISH
KUMAR

-        6,138             0          226 -

       16,341Manish Kumar         1,250        1,800214 101146819177 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
MANISH
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          550 -

       14,842Manju Devi         1,236        1,781215 101284135191 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842MANJU DEVI -       14,842             0          545 -

       19,132Manohar Singh         1,236        1,781216 100890361688 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
MANOHAR
SINGH

-       14,842             0          545 -

       11,779Manoj Asur           690          993217 100606481318 N.A.        8,279             0        8,279MANOJ ASUR -        8,279             0          303 -

        8,639Manoj Kumar           642          925218 100865034160 N.A.        7,708             0        7,708
MANOJ
KUMAR

-        7,708             0          283 -
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       18,525
Narendra
Kumar

        1,131        1,629241 100259189470 N.A.       13,573             0       13,573
NARENDRA
KUMAR

-       13,573             0          498 -

       14,842Naresh Kumar         1,236        1,781242 101318326206 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
NARESH
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

        7,677Naresh Paswan           639          921243 100251492886 N.A.        7,677             0        7,677
NARESH
PASWAN

-        7,677             0          282 -

        8,429
Naveen
Chauhan

          690          993244 101401028682 N.A.        8,279             0        8,279
NAVEEN
CHAUHAN

-        8,279             0          303 -

       14,842Nayan Patra         1,236        1,781245 100432197349 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
NAYAN
PATRA

-       14,842             0          545 -

       11,485Neeraj Sharma           829        1,194246 100259695040 N.A.        9,950             0        9,950NEERAJ -        9,950             0          365 -

        8,873Neeraj Chawla           666          959247 100259665992 N.A.        7,994             0        7,994
NEERAJ
CHAWLA

-        7,994             0          293 -

       28,950
Neeraj
Dhungriyal

        1,250        1,800248 100026764427 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
NEERAJ
DHUNGRIYAL

-       15,000             0          550 -

       21,000Netra Pal         1,250        1,800249 100051286305 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000NETRAPAL -       15,000             0          550 -

       14,842Nikhil Sharma         1,236        1,781250 101151568679 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
NIKHIL
SHARMA

-       14,842             0          545 -

       15,757Nimai Bera         1,236        1,781251 100499043923 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842NIMAI BERA -       14,842             0          545 -

-       15,000             0          550 -

       20,276Nisha Jagga         1,206        1,738253 100260204695 N.A.       14,483             0       14,483NISHA -       14,483             0          532 -

       11,769Nishant Sundal           914        1,316254 101320377630 N.A.       10,969             0       10,969
NISHANT
SUNDAL

-       10,969             0          402 -

        9,189Nitin           690          993255 100260327637 N.A.        8,279             0        8,279NITIN -        8,279             0          303 -

       15,757Nitish Pande         1,236        1,781256 100260429526 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
NITISH
PANDE

-       14,842             0          545 -

       15,842
Nrusingha
Sahoo

        1,236        1,781257 101549735660 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
NRUSINGHA
SAHOO

-       14,842             0          545 -

       10,931Nur Alam           829        1,194258 100470785336 N.A.        9,950             0        9,950NUR ALAM -        9,950             0          365 -

       14,842
Panchanan
Tripathi

        1,236        1,781259 100283696674 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
PANCHANAN
TRIPATI

-       14,842             0          545 -

       33,550Pankaj Kumar         1,250        1,800260 100283796825 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
PANKAJ
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          550 -

       16,737Pappu         1,236        1,781261 101458697182 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842PAPPU -       14,842             0          545 -

       10,748Pappu Baitha           895        1,290262 100606379740 N.A.       10,748             0       10,748
PAPPU
BAITHA

-       10,748             0          395 -
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       10,710Paresh Mondal           784        1,129263 101283928884 N.A.        9,409             0        9,409
PARESH
MONDAL

-        9,409             0          345 -

        7,412PAVAN           606          874264 101246344373 N.A.        7,280             0        7,280PAVAN -        7,280             0          268 -

            0Pavan Kumar             0            0265 100606776027 N.A.            0            29            0
PAVAN
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

       14,842Pawan Jha         1,236        1,781266 100606409386 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842PAWAN JHA -       14,842             0          545 -

       15,757Pawan Kumar         1,236        1,781267 100284385985 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
PAWAN
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842Phool Chand         1,236        1,781268 100050967010 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
PHOOLCHAN
D

-       14,842             0          545 -

       18,989Pintu Bhunia         1,236        1,781269 100867019046 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
PINTU
BHUNIA

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842Pintu Kumar         1,236        1,781270 100591219824 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
PINTU
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

        9,189Pooja Chauhan           690          993271 100432422960 N.A.        8,279             0        8,279
POOJA
CHAUHAN

-        8,279             0          303 -

            0Poonam             0            0272 100866936683 N.A.            0            29            0POONAM -            0             0            0 -

        6,942Prabhu Kumar           554          798273 101569236229 N.A.        6,653             0        6,653
PRABHU
KUMAR

-        6,653             0          244 -

       14,842Prabhu Mahto         1,236        1,781274 100284866560 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
PRABHU
MEHTO

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842
Pradeep Kumar
Das

        1,236        1,781275 100521248488 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
PRADEEP
KUMAR DAS

-       14,842             0          545 -

       13,818
Pradeep Kumar
Jha

        1,151        1,658276 100895854200 N.A.       13,818             0       13,818
PRADEEP
KUMAR JHA

-       13,818             0          507 -

       23,727Pradeep Yadav         1,250        1,800277 100285041217 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
PRADEEP
YADAV

-       15,000             0          550 -

            0Pramod Beng             0            0278 100432606223 N.A.            0            29            0
PRAMOD
BENG

-            0             0            0 -

       14,842Prasanta Das         1,236        1,781279 100606531876 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
PRASANTA
DAS

-       14,842             0          545 -

       12,995
Pratap Kumar
Rawat

          810        1,167280 101170854351 N.A.        9,727             0        9,727
PRATAP
KUMAR
RAWAT

-        9,727             0          357 -

       14,842
Prem Bahadur
Nepali

        1,236        1,781281 101436709534 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
PREM
BAHADUR
NEPALI

-       14,842             0          545 -

        9,724Prithviraj           810        1,167282 101146819183 N.A.        9,724             0        9,724PRITHVIRAJ -        9,724             0          357 -

       14,842Priti         1,236        1,781283 100471644039 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842PRITI -       14,842             0          545 -

       15,042Prosenjit Sau         1,236        1,781284 100967016138 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
PROSENJIT
SAU

-       14,842             0          545 -
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       14,842Rajesh         1,236        1,781306 100866980631 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842RAJESH -       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842Rajesh Kumar         1,236        1,781307 100432351653 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
RAJESH
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842Rajesh Kumar         1,236        1,781308 100606677767 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
RAJESH
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842Rajesh Tailwal         1,236        1,781309 100318218629 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
RAJESH
TAILWAL

-       14,842             0          545 -

       16,842Rajib Giri         1,236        1,781310 100499061204 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842RAJIB GIRI -       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842Rajpal Singh         1,236        1,781311 100499135646 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
RAJPAL
SINGH

-       14,842             0          545 -

       21,000Raju         1,250        1,800312 101181796695 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000RAJU -       15,000             0          550 -

       14,842Raju Sarsal         1,236        1,781313 101508005740 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842RAJU SARSAL -       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842Rakesh         1,236        1,781314 101518864090 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842RAKESH -       14,842             0          545 -

       16,614Rakesh Kumar           990        1,426315 100866974172 N.A.       11,885             0       11,885
RAKESH
KUMAR

-       11,885             0          436 -

       16,880Rakesh Jha         1,236        1,781316 100029563548 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
RAKESH
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       13,957Rakesh Kumar           870        1,254317 101557702021 N.A.       10,447             0       10,447
RAKESH
KUMAR

-       10,447             0          384 -

       19,742Rakesh Parmar         1,236        1,781318 101132399042 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
RAKESH
PARMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       10,154Ram Dayal           784        1,129319 100432431941 N.A.        9,409             0        9,409RAM DAYAL -        9,409             0          345 -

       20,408
Ram Gopal
Yadav

        1,250        1,800320 100301176884 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
RAM GOPAL
YADAV

-       15,000             0          550 -

       11,309Ram Kilawan           784        1,129321 100318858449 N.A.        9,409             0        9,409
RAM
KHELAVAN

-        9,409             0          345 -

       12,120Ram Saran           829        1,194322 100318970614 N.A.        9,950             0        9,950
RAM
SHARAN

-        9,950             0          365 -

       15,042Ram Singh         1,236        1,781323 100432531405 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842RAM SINGH -       14,842             0          545 -

       24,650Rama Adhikari         1,250        1,800324 100319011901 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000RAMA BISHT -       15,000             0          550 -

       15,400Ramesh Kumar         1,250        1,800325 100867062788 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
RAMESH
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          550 -

       14,842
Ramesh
Pandey

        1,236        1,781326 101436709581 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
RAMESH
PANDEY

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842Ramesh Prasad         1,236        1,781327 100861980150 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
RAMESH
PRASAD

-       14,842             0          545 -
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       14,842
Santosh Kumar
Mahto

        1,236        1,781372 101299793879 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
SANTOSH
KUMAR
MAHTO

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842Santosh         1,236        1,781373 100379606513 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
SANTOSH
MAHATO

-       14,842             0          545 -

       16,442Sanu Kumar         1,236        1,781374 101375530979 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
SANU
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842
Saroj Kumar
Ram

        1,236        1,781375 100062735084 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
SAROJ
KUMAR RAM

-       14,842             0          545 -

       15,757Satish         1,236        1,781376 100432591112 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842SATISH -       14,842             0          545 -

        6,896Satish Kumar           421          607377 101211162090 N.A.        5,058             0        5,058
SATISH
KUMAR

-        5,058             0          186 -

       29,848Satvir Singh         1,250        1,800378 100380197891 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
SATVEER
SINGH

-       15,000             0          550 -

       16,630Satwan Singh         1,236        1,781379 100929148445 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
SATWAN
SINGH

-       14,842             0          545 -

       20,163Satya Narayan         1,250        1,800380 101375530946 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
SATYA
NARAYAN

-       15,000             0          550 -

       18,991Satnarayan             0        1,800381 100869001719 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
SATYA
NARAYAN

-            0             0        1,800 -

        8,687Satyam Tiwari           618          891382 101388391614 N.A.        7,423             0        7,423
SATYAM
TIWARI

-        7,423             0          273 -

        6,738
Satyen Rabi
Das

          504          726383 100867738699 N.A.        6,052             0        6,052
SATYEN RABI
DAS

-        6,052             0          222 -

       10,710Sekh Bachher           784        1,129384 100380794698 N.A.        9,409             0        9,409
SEKH
BACHHER

-        9,409             0          345 -

       11,009
Shaliash Kumar
Mehto

          784        1,129385 101299793795 N.A.        9,409             0        9,409
SHALIASH
KUMAR
MEHTO

-        9,409             0          345 -

       14,842
Shambhu
Mahato

        1,236        1,781386 101132398939 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
SHAMBHU
MAHATO

-       14,842             0          545 -

       17,086
Shamsher
Singh

          976        1,407387 100861557855 N.A.       11,721             0       11,721
SHAMSHER
SINGH

-       11,721             0          431 -

       14,842Shankar         1,236        1,781388 100432278430 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842SHANKAR -       14,842             0          545 -

       21,000Shelly Sharma         1,250        1,800389 100381822383 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
SHELLY
SHARMA

-       15,000             0          550 -

       14,842Sher Singh         1,236        1,781390 100381834262 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842SHER SINGH -       14,842             0          545 -

        3,015Shiv Kumar           243          350391 100881446424 N.A.        2,920             0        2,920SHIV KUMAR -        2,920             0          107 -

       14,842Shiv Kumar         1,236        1,781392 100859629201 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842SHIV KUMAR -       14,842             0          545 -

       12,403Shiv Shankar           914        1,316393 100382060956 N.A.       10,969             0       10,969
SHIV
SHANKAR

-       10,969             0          402 -
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       14,842Sunil Kumar         1,236        1,781416 100385732582 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
SUNIL
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       19,991Sunil Kumar         1,250        1,800417 100432307629 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
SUNIL
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          550 -

       17,819Sunil Kumar         1,037        1,494418 100385732716 N.A.       12,454             0       12,454
SUNIL
KUMAR

-       12,454             0          457 -

       16,062Sunil Sharma         1,236        1,781419 100385840078 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
SUNIL
SHARMA

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842Sunita         1,236        1,781420 101252701126 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842SUNITA -       14,842             0          545 -

       13,307Sunita         1,108        1,597421 101010488313 N.A.       13,307             0       13,307SUNITA -       13,307             0          489 -

       18,274Sunny         1,236        1,781422 100967014458 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842SUNNY -       14,842             0          545 -

        7,848Sunny Lodhey           642          925423 100866935918 N.A.        7,708             0        7,708
SUNNY
LODHEY

-        7,708             0          283 -

       13,818Surajit Bag         1,151        1,658424 101458695265 N.A.       13,818             0       13,818SURAJIT BAG -       13,818             0          507 -

        9,379
Surender
Paswan

          690          993425 100606654617 N.A.        8,279             0        8,279
SURENDER
PASWAN

-        8,279             0          303 -

       16,789
Surender
Singh

        1,009        1,454426 100386107961 N.A.       12,113             0       12,113
SURENDER
SINGH

-       12,113             0          445 -

       18,166Suresh         1,250        1,800427 101168034689 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000SURESH -       15,000             0          550 -

       19,992Suresh Kumar         1,236        1,781428 100386262987 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
SURESH
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       36,758Suresh Kumar         1,120        1,614429 100386258875 N.A.       13,448             0       13,448
SURESH
KUMAR

-       13,448             0          494 -

       12,114Suresh Mardi           784        1,129430 101229260965 N.A.        9,409             0        9,409
SURESH
MARDI

-        9,409             0          345 -

       16,737
Suriya Kanth
Sahu

        1,236        1,781431 100022274492 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
SURIYA
KANTH SAHU

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842
Susanta Kumar
Sahoo

        1,236        1,781432 100929176441 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
SUSANTA
KUMAR
SAHOO

-       14,842             0          545 -

       12,607Sushil Asur           759        1,093433 100860534263 N.A.        9,107             0        9,107SUSHIL ASUR -        9,107             0          334 -

       14,743Sushil Kumar           850        1,224434 100926011351 N.A.       10,202             0       10,202
SUSHIL
KUMAR

-       10,202             0          374 -

        9,855Sushil Thitho           690          993435 101195864906 N.A.        8,279             0        8,279
SUSHIL
THITHIYO

-        8,279             0          303 -

       14,842Sushil Topno         1,236        1,781436 100967014443 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
SUSHIL
TOPNO

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842
Swapan Kumar
Dinda

        1,236        1,781437 100386697380 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
SWAPAN
KUMAR
DINDA

-       14,842             0          545 -
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       14,842Tapan Das         1,236        1,781438 100859565257 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842TAPAN DAS -       14,842             0          545 -

       15,757
Tara Datt
Gurani

        1,236        1,781439 100881845588 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
TARA DATT
GURANI

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842Tara Singh         1,236        1,781440 100393191827 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842TARA SINGH -       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842
Tarakeshwar
Hajara

        1,236        1,781441 100967016186 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
TARAKESHW
AR HAJARA

-       14,842             0          545 -

       16,880Tarun Dehuri         1,236        1,781442 101211162100 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
TARUN
DEHURI

-       14,842             0          545 -

       10,236
Teja Bahadur
Chetry

          853        1,228443 101195864910 N.A.       10,236             0       10,236
TEJA
BAHADUR
CHETRY

-       10,236             0          375 -

       19,342
Tek Bahadur
Newpane

        1,236        1,781444 101211162074 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
TEK
BAHADUR
NEWPANE

-       14,842             0          545 -

       11,779Thomas Tappo           690          993445 101195848623 N.A.        8,279             0        8,279
THOMAS
TAPPO

-        8,279             0          303 -

       11,909Tuktuki Das           784        1,129446 101123627879 N.A.        9,409             0        9,409TUKTUKI DAS -        9,409             0          345 -

        5,522Tuntun Yadav           452          651447 101431764662 N.A.        5,424             0        5,424
TUNTUN
YADAV

-        5,424             0          199 -

        9,379Tushar Sharma           690          993448 101508005717 N.A.        8,279             0        8,279
TUSHAR
SHARMA

-        8,279             0          303 -

       14,842
Udit Narayan
Pandey

        1,236        1,781449 101499540397 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
UDIT
NARAYAN
PANDEY

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842Uginder Thakur         1,236        1,781450 100396881355 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
UGINDAR
THAKUR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       11,919Umesh Kumar           829        1,194451 100396995342 N.A.        9,950             0        9,950
UMESH
CHANDRA

-        9,950             0          365 -

        9,379
Umesh Kumar
Paswan

          690          993452 100397021091 N.A.        8,279             0        8,279
UMESH
KUMAR
PASWAN

-        8,279             0          303 -

       21,000Uttam Acharya         1,250        1,800453 101458694437 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
UTTAM
ACHARYA

-       15,000             0          550 -

       11,009Uttam Kumar           784        1,129454 101283927451 N.A.        9,409             0        9,409
UTTAM
KUMAR

-        9,409             0          345 -

       21,000Vandana         1,250        1,800455 100411652922 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000VANDANA -       15,000             0          550 -

       17,215Ved Prakash         1,236        1,781456 100411864372 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
VED
PRAKASH

-       14,842             0          545 -

       13,969Ved Prakash           784        1,129457 100432589751 N.A.        9,409             0        9,409
VED
PRAKASH

-        9,409             0          345 -

       15,892Ved Pal Singh         1,236        1,781458 100432436103 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
VEDPAL
SINGH

-       14,842             0          545 -
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        8,429Veerpal           690          993459 101468712370 N.A.        8,279             0        8,279VEERPAL -        8,279             0          303 -

            0Vijay Kumar             0            0460 100511815032 N.A.            0            29            0VIJAY KUMAR -            0             0            0 -

       14,842Vijay Kumar         1,236        1,781461 100412379148 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842VIJAY KUMAR -       14,842             0          545 -

       15,452Vikash         1,236        1,781462 100432558135 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842VIKAS -       14,842             0          545 -

            0Vikash Kumar             0            0463 101454850573 N.A.            0            29            0
VIKASH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

       21,000Vikash Singh         1,250        1,800464 100412764782 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
VIKASH
SINGH

-       15,000             0          550 -

       14,842Vikeen         1,236        1,781465 101229260954 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842VIKEEN -       14,842             0          545 -

       11,009Vimal Panna           784        1,129466 101132398941 N.A.        9,409             0        9,409
VIMAL
PANNA

-        9,409             0          345 -

       21,000Vinay Kumar         1,250        1,800467 100499135605 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
VINAY
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          550 -

       16,665Vincent         1,236        1,781468 100521921145 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842VINCENT -       14,842             0          545 -

        9,919Vinod           784        1,129469 100026618233 N.A.        9,409             0        9,409VINOD -        9,409             0          345 -

       11,771Vinod Kumar           981        1,413470 100432555897 N.A.       11,771             0       11,771
VINOD
KUMAR

-       11,771             0          432 -

       13,885Vinod Kumar         1,108        1,597471 100413105055 N.A.       13,307             0       13,307
VINOD
KUMAR

-       13,307             0          489 -

       16,341
Vinod Kumar
Arya

        1,250        1,800472 100432399788 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
VINOD
KUMAR ARYA

-       15,000             0          550 -

       14,842Vipin Kumar         1,236        1,781473 100413257654 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
VIPAN
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842Vipin Kumar         1,236        1,781474 100432499411 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842VIPIN KUMAR -       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842Virender         1,236        1,781475 100067972042 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842VIRENDER -       14,842             0          545 -

       15,452Virendra Singh         1,236        1,781476 100029679346 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
VIRENDRA
SINGH

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842
Vivek Kumar
Rai

        1,236        1,781477 101132399074 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
VIVEK
KUMAR RAI

-       14,842             0          545 -

       16,793
Yogender
Sharma

        1,236        1,781478 100011107158 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
YOGENDER
SHARMA

-       14,842             0          545 -
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